

BID RESULTS  
2022 BITUMINOUS OVERLAY PROJECT  
APRIL 13, 2022

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	Valley Paving, Inc.		Park Construction		Asphalt Surface Technologies Corp	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$12,437.31	\$12,437.31	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
6' WIDE EDGE MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	351	\$3.00	\$1,053.00	\$5.01	\$1,758.51	\$3.85	\$1,351.35
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	26,632	\$0.95	\$25,300.40	\$1.44	\$38,350.08	\$1.10	\$29,295.20
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION	C.Y.	1,178	\$7.50	\$8,835.00	\$0.01	\$11.78	\$6.60	\$7,774.80
TYPE SPWEA340B WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	3,926	\$80.20	\$314,865.20	\$81.93	\$321,657.18	\$82.94	\$325,622.44
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	S.Y.	32,449	\$0.10	\$3,244.90	\$0.01	\$324.49	\$0.25	\$8,112.25
			\$358,798.50		\$374,539.35		\$385,156.04	

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	Bituminous Roadways		North Valley		Omann Contracting	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$12,263.01	\$12,263.01	\$11,980.78	\$11,980.78	\$3,687.00	\$3,687.00
6' WIDE EDGE MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	351	\$6.00	\$2,106.00	\$4.84	\$1,698.84	\$7.11	\$2,495.61
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	26,632	\$0.27	\$7,190.64	\$1.37	\$36,485.84	\$1.92	\$51,133.44
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION	C.Y.	1,178	\$20.50	\$24,149.00	\$17.22	\$20,285.16	\$0.01	\$11.78
TYPE SPWEA340B WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	3,926	\$89.00	\$349,414.00	\$82.54	\$324,052.04	\$95.75	\$375,914.50
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	S.Y.	32,449	\$0.15	\$4,867.35	\$0.30	\$9,734.70	\$0.21	\$6,814.29
			\$399,990.00		\$404,237.36		\$440,056.62	